TU-10
150A
60mm2
60A
14mm2
80A
22mm2
25A 30A10A

TUM-2
TUB
TUL
TUC-6
TU-80（80A）
TUE-8
TUM-2
TUB
TUL
TUC-8
２０
１８
２６
２５
M６×１２
TU-125（125A）
TUE-15
TUM-2
TUB
TUL
TUC-15
２５.５
２２.５
TU-150（150A）
TUE-15
TUM-2
TUB
TUL
TUC-15
３０
２７
TU-250（250A）
４７
４０
7.3
（MAX）

ES
E  C
O
N
TR
O
L
 C
EN
TE
R
 P
A
R
TS
TU-400 B （ 400 A）
(When connecting pins are used.)
TUS-15 （1 5A ）
TU-600 B （ 600 A）
22.4
（MAX）
46.8
（MAX）
13.7
（MIN）
φ12.1
（MIN）
28
（MAX ）
50.5
（MAX ）
18.1
（MIN ）
φ 16.1
（MIN ）
M16
M3.5×8
〈 〈 〈
TUP-15（15A）
TU-20BU（25A）
TU-30SR（30A）
7.3
（MAX）
9.8
（MAX）